Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

128 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX3 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:08:05

Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km

18/2/2018 16:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:13.189 +2.630 17:15:25.737
(221) RODRIGO DOS SANTOS 6 1:12.494 +1.935 17:16:38.231 (911) ODAIR JOSE CAMARGO
1 1:08.437 +0.455 17:10:27.014 7 111779 +1.220 17:17:50.010 1 1:13.931 17:10:43.706
2 1:08.415 +0.433 17:11:35.429 8 1:12.297 +1.738 17:19:02.307 2 1:16.955 +3.024 17:12:00.661
3 1:07.982 17:12:43.411 9 1:11.457 +0.898 17:20:13.764 3 1:15.096 +1.165 17:13:15.757
4 1:08.771 +0.789 17:13:52.182 10 1:14.713 +4.154 17:21:28.477 4 1:15.773 +1.842 17:14:31.530
5 1:08.799 +0.817 17:15:00.981 5 1:17.704 +3.773 17:15:49.234
6 1:10.523 +2.541 17:16:11.504 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 6 1:18.949 +5.018 17:17:08.183
7 1:10.603 +2.621 17:17:22.107 1 1:11.007 +0.468 17:10:31.748 7 1:15.280 +1.349 17:18:23.463
8 1:10.981 +2.999 17:18:33.088 2 1:10.720 +0.181 17:11:42.468 8 1:14.590 +0.659 17:19:38.053
9 1:10.982 +3.000 17:19:44.070 3 1:10.539 17:12:53.007 9 1:13.964 +0.033 17:20:52.017
10 1:10.412 +2.430 17:20:54.482 4 1:10.799 +0.260 17:14:03.806 10 1:14.892 +0.961 17:22:06.909
5 1:28.837 +18.298 17:15:32.643
(5) CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO 6 1:12.237 +1.698 17:16:44.880 (91) GIAN MASTROIANI REINERT
1 1:08.650 +0.024 17:10:24.888 7 1:12.633 +2.094 17:17:57.513 1 1:12.384 17:10:53.391
2 1:08.626 17:11:33.514 8 1:13.859 +3.320 17:19:11.372 2 1:13.440 +1.056 17:12:06.831
3 1:09.306 +0.680 17:12:42.820 9 1:12.692 +2.153 17:20:24.064 3 1:13.015 +0.631 17:13:19.846
4 1:10.008 +1.382 17:13:52.828 10 1:11.234 +0.695 17:21:35.298 4 1:13.653 +1.269 17:14:33.499
5 1:10.859 +2.233 17:15:03.687 5 1:14.927 +2.543 17:15:48.426
6 1:10.289 +1.663 17:16:13.976 (2) MARCIO DIERSCHNABEL 6 1:14.365 +1.981 17:17:02.791
7 1:10.633 +2.007 17:17:24.609 1 1:12.069 +0.511 17:10:34.613 7 1:14.537 +2.153 17:18:17.328
8 1:10.558 +1.932 17:18:35.167 2 1:11.948 +0.390 17:11:46.561 8 1:15.953 +3.569 17:19:33.281
9 1:10.899 +2.273 17:19:46.066 3 1:11.558 17:12:58.119 9 1:16.667 +4.283 17:20:49.948
10 1:09.861 +1.235 17:20:55.927 4 1:13.222 +1.664 17:14:11.341 10 1:19.982 +7.598 17:22:09.930
5 1:12.952 +1.394 17:15:24.293
(910) RODRIGO HAAKE 6 1:14.783 +3.225 17:16:39.076 (228) ANA CLAUDIA FIETZ
1 1:10.260 +0.162 17:10:29.913 7 1:14.428 +2.870 17:17:53.504 1 1:14.507 17:10:41.092
2 1:10.098 17:11:40.011 8 1:13.932 +2.374 17:19:07.436 2 1:15.660 +1.153 17:11:56.752
3 1:10.317 +0.219 17:12:50.328 9 114.184 +2.626 17:20:21.620 3 1:17.049 +2.542 17:13:13.801
4 1:10.938 +0.840 17:14:01.266 10 1:18.431 +6.873 17:21:40.051 4 1:17.105 +2.598 17:14:30.906
5 1:11.113 +1.015 17:15:12.379 5 1:17.837 +3.330 17:15:48.743
6 1:12.109 +2.011 17:16:24.488 (25) ANILTON RODRIGO XIMENEZ 6 1:18.296 +3.789 17:17:07.039
7 1:11.423 +1.325 17:17:35.911 1 1:12.809 +0.426 17:10:38.728 7 1:17.941 +3.434 17:18:24.980
8 1:13.202 +3.104 17:18:49.113 2 1:12.841 +0.458 17:11:51.569 8 1:20.660 +6.153 17:19:45.640
9 1:11.609 +1.511 17:20:00.722 3 1:13.369 +0.986 17:13:04.938 9 1:24.371 +9.864 17:21:10.011
10 1:11.007 +0.909 17:21:11.729 4 1:13.238 +0.855 17:14:18.176
5 1:13.920 +1.537 17:15:32.096 (150) THAYNARA CRISTINA SEIDEL
(27) ARNO GESSER FILHO 6 1:17.357 +4.974 17:16:49.453 1 1:16.739 +0.085 17:10:42.272
1 1:10.798 +0.433 17:10:31.214 7 1:13.722 +1.339 17:18:03.175 2 1:16.654 17:11:58.926
2 1:10.365 17:11:41.579 8 1:13.458 +1.075 17:19:16.633 3 1:18.761 +2.107 17:13:17.687
3 1:10.512 +0.147 17:12:52.091 9 1:13.143 +0.760 17:20:29.776 4 1:18.725 +2.071 17:14:36.412
4 1:11.147 +0.782 17:14:03.238 10 1:12.383 17:21:42.159 5 1:18.088 +1.434 17:15:54.500
5 1:11.125 +0.760 17:15:14.363 6 1:18.972 +2.318 17:17:13.472
6 1:11.465 +1.100 17:16:25.828 (656) FABIANO TORMEN 7 1:19.281 +2.627 17:18:32.753
7 1:12.267 +1.902 17:17:38.095 1 1:11.667 +0.657 17:10:44.169 8 1:26.086 +9.432 17:19:58.839
8 1:12.077 +1.712 17:18:50.172 2 1:14.932 +3.922 17:11:59.101 9 1:20.112 +3.458 17:21:18.951
9 1:11.916 +1.551 17:20:02.088 3 1:12.201 +1.191 17:13:11.302
10 1:13.580 +3.215 17:21:15.668 4 1:12.595 +1.585 17:14:23.897 (80) JUNIOR DOS SANTOS DE LIMA
5 1:14.517 +3.507 17:15:38.414 1 1:15.756 17:10:42.937
(217) RICARDO GARGIONI 6 114.191 +3.181 17:16:52.605 2 1:17.315 +1.559 17:12:00.252
1 1:07.874 17:10:25.392 7 1:13.763 +2.753 17:18:06.368 3 1:17.962 +2.206 17:13:18.214
2 1:17.139 +9.265 17:11:42.531 8 113.113 +2.103 17:19:19.481 4 1:18.735 +2.979 17:14:36.949
3 1:11.875 +4.001 17:12:54.406 9 1:12.000 +0.990 17:20:31.481 5 1:18.284 +2.528 17:15:55.233
4 1:10.246 +2.372 17:14:04.652 10 1:11.010 17:21:42.491 6 1:19.501 +3.745 17:17:14.734
5 1:28.710 +20.836 17:15:33.362 7 1:19.819 +4.063 17:18:34.553
6 1:12.042 +4.168 17:16:45.404 (225) ALEX PENA PAINS 8 1:26.742 +10.986 17:20:01.295
7 1:09.737 +1.863 17:17:55.141 1 1:07.202 17:10:44.678 9 1:24.383 +8.627 17:21:25.678
8 1:09.321 +1.447 17:19:04.462 2 1:09.327 +2.125 17:11:54.005
9 1:08.220 +0.346 17:20:12.682 3 1:08.125 +0.923 17:13:02.130 (235) ADRIANO PUPP
10 1:10.804 +2.930 17:21:23.486 4 1:09.511 +2.309 17:14:11.641 1 1:16.221 +1.205 17:10:46.778
5 1:08.703 +1.501 17:15:20.344 2 1:21.990 +6.974 17:12:08.768
(35) VOLNEI DA FONSECA 6 1:51.908 +44.706 17:17:12.252 3 1:15.016 17:13:23.784
1 1:12.029 +1.470 17:10:33.085 7 1:10.739 +3.537 17:18:22.991 4 1:16.656 +1.640 17:14:40.440
2 1:10.559 17:11:43.644 8 1:09.831 +2.629 17:19:32.822 5 1:16.758 +1.742 17:15:57.198
3 1:17.541 +6.982 17:13:01.185 9 112.164 +4.962 17:20:44.986 6 1:16.656 +1.640 17:17:13.854
4 1:11.363 +0.804 17:14:12.548 10 1:13.673 +6.471 17:21:58.659 7 1:16.091 +1.075 17:18:29.945
Orbits

Printed: 18/2/2018 18:00:46
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

128 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX3 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:08:05

Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km

18/2/2018 16:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:41.069 +26.053 17:20:11.014
9 1:23.838 +8.822 17:21:34.852
(288) RAFAEL PASSOELO
1 1:12.943 +2.419 17:10:36.838
2 1:12.036 +1.512 17:11:48.874
3 1:10.524 17:12:59.398
4 1:12.857 +2.333 17:14:12.255
5 1:12.572 +2.048 17:15:24.827
6 1:12.326 +1.802 17:16:37.153
7 1:12.148 +1.624 17:17:49.301
(26) ODAIR CLEOSIO DOS SANTOS
1 1:12.536 17:10:36.225
2 1:13.345 +0.809 17:11:49.570
3 1:14.412 +1.876 17:13:03.982
4 1:13.630 +1.094 17:14:17.612
Orbits
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